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Theory Date Sheet for BBA LL.B (Hons.) 5 Year 2
nd

, 4
th
, 6

th
, 8

th
, 9

th
& 10

th 
Semester  

examinations, May 2024. 
Centre of Examination: as per Admit card 

Date Subject/Paper 

 

Paper 

Code 
Paper 

ID 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 2
nd

 Semester 5 Year Course (w.e.f. May-2017)                         Time: 09:30 am to 12:30 pm 
11.05.2024 Financial Management 202-A 9722 
15.05.2024 Indian Business Environment 205-A 9725 
16.05.2024 Marketing Management 203-A 9723 
20.05.2024 Environmental Management 204-A 9724 

 22.05.2024 English-II 206-A 9726 
31.05.2024 Human Resource Management  (Common with BBA.LL.B 8

th 
Semester )  

 (Time: 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm) 
201-A 9721 

 BBA LLB (Hons.) 4
th

 Semester 5 Year Course (w.e.f. May-2018)                          Time: 09:30 am to 12:30 pm 
21.05.2024 Operational Management Research 405-A 9765 
23.05.2024 English-IV 406-A 9766 
29.05.2024 Entrepreneurship  403-A 9763 
28.05.2024 E-Commerce  402-A 9762 

BBA LLB/ BA LLB (Hons.) 6
th

 Semester 5 Year Course common with LLB (Hons.) 3 year course (w.e.f. 

May-2019)                                                                              Time: 09:30 am to 12:30 pm 
10.05.2024 Family Law-II (Common with QPID-9629 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course    6th 

Semester/ LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 2nd Sem) 
602 - 

14.05.2024 Special Contracts (Common with QPID-9628)  601 - 
17.05.2024 Constitutional Law-II (Common with QPID-9630 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course    

6th Semester/ LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 2nd Semester) 
603 - 

21.05.2024 Public International Law (Common with QPID-9631 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year 

Course    6th Semester/ LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 2nd Semester)  
604 - 

28.05.2024 Right to Information Law (including Media & the Law) (Common with QPID-9632 of 

BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course    6th Semester/ LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 2nd Sem) 
605 - 

05.06.2024 Information Technology Law (Cyber Law) )(Common with QPID-9633 of BA LLB 

(Hons.) 5 Year 6th Semester/ LLB (Hons.) 3 Year 2nd Semester) 
606 - 

BBA LLB/BA LLB  (Hons.) 5 year Course 8
th

 Semester common with LLB (Hons.) 3 year course  
(w.e.f. May-2020)                                                                                Time: 02:00 pm to 5:00 pm 

09.05.2024 Environmental Law (Common with QPID-9642) 802 - 
11.05.2024 Law of Evidence (Common with QPID-9641 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year Course   8th 

Semester / LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 4th Semester) 
801 - 

15.05.2024 Labour & Industrial Law-II (Common with QPID-9643 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year 

Course   8th Semester / LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 4th Semester) 
803 - 

18.05.2024 Property Law (Common with QPID-9644 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year Course   8th 

Semester / LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 4th Semester) 
804 - 

22.05.2024 Penology & Victimology (Common with QPID-9646 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year 

Course   8th Semester / LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 4th Semester) 
806 - 

06.06.2024 Equity & Trust Common with QPID-9645 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year 8th Semester / 

LLB (Hons.) 3 Year 4th Semester) 
805 - 

BBA LLB/BA LLB (Hons.)  5 Year Course 9th Semester Common with LLB (Hons.) 3 Year  Course 
 5th Semester  (w.e.f. Dec-2020)                                                                  Time: 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
13.05.2024 Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems (ADR) (Common with QPID-9649) 903 - 
20.05.2024 Insurance Law  (Common with QPID-9653) 907 - 
27.05.2024 Drafting Pleading Conveyance (Common with QPID-9648) 902 - 
29.05.2024 Foreign Trade Law  (Common with QPID-9652) 906 - 
30.05.2024 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation  (Common with QPID-9647) 901 - 
31.05.2024 Private International Law  (Common with QPID-9651) 905 - 
08.06.2024 Animal Protection Law (Optional Paper) - 9660 
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BA LLB (Hons.)/BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year Course 10
th

 Semester common with LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 6
th 

Sem (w.e.f. May-21)                         Time: 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
10.05.2024 Land Law, Tenancy & Panchayats Law  (Common with QPID-9654) 1001 - 
14.05.2024 Intellectual Property Law (Common with QPID-9655) 1002 - 
17.05.2024 Interpretation of Statute & Principles of Legislation  (Common with QPID 9656) 1003 - 
21.05.2024 Financial Market Regulations (Common with QPID-9658-A) 1004 - 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 2nd Semester (w.e.f. May-2018)       Time: 09:30 am to 12:30 pm 
11.05.2024 Financial Management  (Common with QPID-9722) 1514 - 
14.05.2024 Special Contract  (Common with QPID-9628 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course   6th 

Semester/ LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 2nd Semester) 
1511 - 

16.05.2024 Marketing Management (Common with QPID-9723) 1516 - 
18.05.2024 Family Law-I  Common with QPID-9622 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 2nd Sem 1512 - 
20.05.2024 Environmental Management (Common with QPID-9724) 1515 - 
22.05.2024 English-II (Common with QPID-9726) 1517 - 
27.05.2024 Statistical Analysis  1513 9702 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 4
th

 Semester (w.e.f. May-2019)        Time : 09:30 am to 12:30 pm 
09.05.2024 Law of Crimes-I (Common with QPID-9623  1533 - 
13.05.2024 Organizational Behaviour   1534  9745 
15.05.2024 Indian Business Environment (Common with QPID-9725) 1535 - 
17.05.2024 Constitutional Law-II (Common with QPID-9630) 1532 - 
23.05.2024 English-IV (Common with QPID-9766) 1537 - 
29.05.2024 Entrepreneurship (Common with QPID-9763) 1536 - 
05.06.2024 Information Technology Law (Cyber Law) (Common with QPID-9633) 1531 - 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 6
th

 Semester (w.e.f. May-2020)        Time : 09:30 am to 12:30 pm 
21.05.2024 Operational Management Research (Common with QPID-9765) 1555 - 
28.05.2024 E-Commerce (Common with QPID-9762) 1556 - 
30.05.2024 Jurisprudence (Common with QPID-9634 of BA LLB 6thSem) 1551 - 
01.06.2024 Competition Law  1554 9637 
06.06.2024 Administrative Law  (Common with QPID-9636-A of BA LLB 6thSem 1553 - 
08.06.2024 Law of Crimes-II  1552 9635 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 year Course 8
th

 Semester (w.e.f. May-2021)         Time : 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
09.05.2024 Environmental Law  (Common with QPID-9642) 1572 - 
11.05.2024 Law of Evidence (Common with QPID-9641 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year Course   8th 

Semester / LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 4th Semester) 
1571 - 

15.05.2024 Labour & Industrial Law-II (Common with QPID-9643 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year 

Course   8th Semester / LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 4th Semester) 
1573 - 

18.05.2024 Property Law (Common with QPID-9644 of BA LLB (Hons.) 5 year Course   8th 

Semester / LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 4th Semester) 
1574 - 

29.05.2024 Foreign Trade Law (Common with QPID-9652) 1575 - 
31.05.2024 Human Resource Management (Common with QPID-9721) 1576 - 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 9
th

 Semester (w.e.f. Dec-2021)        Time : 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
13.05.2024 Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems  (Common with QPID-9649) 1585 - 
22.05.2024 Penology & Victomology (Common with QPID-9646) 1582 - 
27.05.2024 Drafting Pleading Conveyance (Common with QPID-9648) 1584 - 
30.05.2024 CPC and Limitation (Common with QPID-9647) 1583 - 
06.06.2024 Equity & Trust (Common with QPID-9645) 1581 - 
08.06.2024 Animal Protection Law (Optional Paper) - 9660 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 year Course 10
th

 Semester (w.e.f. May-2022)      Time : 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
10.05.2024 Land Law, Tenancy & Panchayats Law  (Common with QPID-9654A) 1591 - 
14.05.2024 Intellectual Property Law  (Common with QPID-9655) 1592 - 
17.05.2024 Interpretation of Statute & Principles of Legislation (Common with QPID-9656) 1593 - 
21.05.2024 Financial Market Regulations (Common with QPID-9658-A) 1594 - 

Note: (1)     The students will have to report at the examination Centre at least one hour before the commencement of examination.  
(2)     No student having mobile phone or any electronic gadget in his/her possession will be allowed to appear in offline examination.  
(3)     Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator, Eraser, Pen, Penciletc is not allowed. 
(4)     Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination. 

Dated: 29-04-2024                   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  


